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Jméno
Fetr
Favel
Victor
Ales
Kamil
Jifi
Fetr
Frantin
Jan
Fetr
Filip
Michal
Ondrej
Lukag
Honza
Jifi
Pavel
Favel
Martin
Fetr
Daniel
Petr
Favel
Vaclay
Dalibor
Favel
Fetr
Karel
Pavel
Miraslav
Fetr
Jakub
David
Fetr
Jan
FrantiZek
Michal

Pavlat
Kogidek
Trnka
Cejchan
Sedlacek
Hadrava
Havlik
Dolezal
Hefmanek
Hauer
Strahal
Zulkevié
Pavlig
Pelda
Brich
Zdrazil
Matéjcek
Cerny
Cejchan
Kupilik
Prochazka
Knef
Skoupy
Stransky
aka DEPUTY
Janda
Strahal
Bajza
Janeha
Pek
KuZela
Hoffrmann
Sedladek
HaZek
Drazinsky
Cejchan
Komurka

Tym

AMK Mala Skala
Fatriot team

MS Subaru RACING
RC Rally Racing team

Rally Club VIDOV
Rally Club VIDOV
RC CLUB CISTA
RC Rally Racing team

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

MS Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

Kat.
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RC Rally Racing team junior 1

3

Cas RZ Pen.

00:04:13.23
00:04:15.02
00:04:17.01
00:04:19.65
00:04:20.56
00:04:22 37
00:04:23.04
00:04:23.29
00:04:25.90
00:04:29.71
00:04:32.56
00:04:33.06
00:04:35.685
00:04:39.09
00:04:39.89
00:04:42.62
00:04:46.52
00:04:48.00
00:04:48.35
00:04:43.84
00:04:51.20
00:04:57.09
00:04:58.56
00:04:59.35
00:05:02.48
00:05:03.75
00:05:12.76
00:05:13.43
00:05:23.46
00:05:26.89
00:05:27 .40
00:05:33.37
00:05:39.70
00:05:50.04
00:05:50.79
00:06:48.78
00:07:51.08

10

RC Rally LuZické hory 31.7.2011

RZ1 Autodoprava Jifi Bistiak Délka: 500m  Rekord: 00:04:13.23

Ztrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.80
+00:00:03.78
+00:00:06.42
+00:00:07.33
+00:00:09.14
+00:00:09.81
+00:00:10.06
+00:00:12.67
+00:00:16.48
+00:00:19.33
+00:00:19.83
+00:00:22.42
+00:00:25.86
+00:00:26.66
+00:00:29.39
+00:00:33.20
+00:00:34.77
+00:00:35.12
+00:00:35.61
+00:00:37.87
+00:00:43.86
+00:00:45.33
+00:00:46.12
+00:00:49.25
+00:00:50.52
+00:00:59.53
+00:01:00.20
+00:01:10.23
+00:01:13.66
+00:01:1417
+00:01:20.14
+00:01:26.47
+00:01:36.81
+00:01:37.56
+00:02:35.55
+00:03:37 86

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.80
+00:00:01.98
+00:00.02.64
+00:00:00.91
+00:00:01.81
+00:00:00.67
+00:00:00.25
+00:00:02.61
+00:00:03.81
+00:00:02.85
+00:00:00.50
+00:00:02.59
+00:00:03.44
+00:00:00.80
+00:00:02.73
+00:00:03.91
+00:00:01.47
+00:00:00.35
+00:00:00.48
+00:00:02.36
+00:00:05.89
+00:00:01.47
+00:00:00.78
+00:00:03.13
+00:00:01.27
+00:00:09.01
+00:00:00.67
+00:00:10.03
+00:00:03.43
+00:00:00.51
+00:00:05.97
+00:00:06.33
+00:00:10.34
+00:00:00.75
+00:00:57.99
+00:01:02.31
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Jméno
Petr
Pavel
Wictor
Ales
Kamil
Jifi
Petr
Frantin
Jan
Petr
Filip
Michal
Ondrej
Lukas
Honza
Jifi
Pavel
Pavel
Martin
Petr
Daniel
Petr
Pavel
Vaclav
Dalibor
Pavel
Petr
Karel
Pavel
Miraslav
Petr
Jakub
David
Petr
Jan
FrantiZek
Michal

Pavlat
Kogitek
Trnka
Cejchan
Sedlatek
Hadrava
Havlik
Dolezal
Hefmanek
Hauer
Strahal
Zulkevié
Pavlis
Felda
Brich
Zdraiil
Matéjcek
Cermny
Cejchan
Kupilik
Prochazka
Knef
Skoupy
Stransky
aka DEFPUTY
Janda
Strahal
Bajza
Janeba
Fek
Kuzela
Hoffrmann
Sedlatek
Hasek
Drazinsky
Cejchan
Komirka

Tym

AMK Mala Skila
Fatriot team

MS Subaru RACING
RC Rally Racing team

Rally Club VIDOV
Rally Club VIDOV
RC CLUB CISTA
RC Rally Racing team

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.
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Soucet Pen.

00:0413.23
00:04:15.03
00:04:17.01
00:04:19.685
00:04:20.56
00:04:22.37
00:04:23.04
00:04:23.29
00:04:25.90
00:04:29.71
00:04:32.56
00:04:233.06
00:04:35.685
00:04:39.09
00:04:39.89
00:04:42.62
00:04:46.53
00:04:48.00
00:04:48.35
00:04:45.84
00:04:51.20
00:04:57.09
00:04:58.56
00:04:59.35
00:05:02.48
00:05:03.75
00:05:12.76
00:05:13.43
00:05:23.46
00:05:26.89
00:05:27 .40
00:05:33.37
00:05:39.70
00:05:50.04
00:05:50.79
00:06:48.78
00:07:51.08

10

Ztrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.80
+00:00:03.78
+00:00:06.42
+00:00:07.33
+00:00:0914
+00:00:09.81
+00:00:10.06
+00:00:12.67
+00:00:16.48
+00:00:19.33
+00:00:19.83
+00:00:22.42
+00:00:25.86
+00:00:26 66
+00:00:29.39
+00:00:33.20
+00:00:34.77
+00:00:35.12
+00:00:35.61
+00:00:37.97
+00:00:43.86
+00:00:45.33
+00:00:46 12
+00:00:49.25
+00:00:50.52
+00:00:59.53
+00:01:00.20
+00:01:10.23
+00:01:13.66
+00:01:14 17
+00:01:20.14
+00:01:26 47
+00:01:36.81
+00:01:37 .66
+00:02:35.55
+00:03:37 86

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.80
+00:00:01.88
+00:00:02.64
+00:00:00.91
+00:00:01.81
+00:00:00.67
+00:00:00.25
+00:00:02.61
+00:00:03.81
+00:00:02.85
+00:00:00.50
+00:00:02.59
+00:00:03.44
+00:00:00.80
+00:00:02.73
+00:00:03.91
+00:00:01.47
+00:00:00.35
+00:00:00.49
+00:00:02.36
+00:00:05.89
+00:00:01.47
+00:00:00.79
+00:00:03.13
+00:00:01.27
+00:00:09.01
+00:00:00.67
+00:00:10.03
+00:00:03.43
+00:00:00.51
+00:00:05.97
+00:00:06.33
+00:00:10.34
+00:00:00.75
+00:00:57.99
+00:01:02.31
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Jméno
Ales
Victar
Pavel
Petr
Kamil
Frantin
Petr
Jan
Jiii
Honza
Filip
Lukas
Petr
Ondrej
Pavel
Dalibor
Michal
Jii
Pavel
Martin
Petr
Pavel
Pavel
Karel
Daniel
Petr
Miroslav
Vaclav
Pavel
Michal
Jakub
David
Petr
Jan
Petr
Petr

Cejchan
Trnka
KoSicek
Pavlat
Sedlatek
Dolezal
Hawlik
Hefrnanek
Hadrava
Brich
Strahal
Felda
Hauer
Pavlig
Matéjtek
aka DEPUTY
Zulkevié
Zdrazil
Cemny
Cejchan
Kupilik
Janda
Skoupy
Bajza
Prochazka
Knef

Fek
Stransky
Janeha
Komirka
Hoffmann
Sedlatek
Strahal
Drazinsky
Hagek
KuzZela

Frantizek Cejchan

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
M= Subaru RACING
Patriot team

AMK Mala Skala

RC CLUB CISTA

Rally Club VIDOWV

RC Rally Racing team
Rally Club VIDOWV

HFF LOUDA Rally Team
HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team juniar

M3 Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.
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4
4
3
2
1

CasRZ Pen.
00:04:03.01
00:04:08.82
00:04:1012
00:04:11.00
00:04:16.18
00:04:18.04
00:04:158.39
00:04:23.87
00:04:24 64
00:04:25. 64
00:04:25 87
00:04:28.90
00:04:33.51
00:04:33.85
00:04:35.50
00:04:38.03
00:04:41.37
00:04:41.83
00:04:42.03
00:04:43 42
00:04:44.06
00:04:46.71
00:04:52.14
00:04:52.82
00:04:57.09
00:04:58.26
00:05:04.10
00:05:05.37
00:05:08.32
00:05:08.00
00:05:14.14
00:05:19.65
00:05:25.40
00:05:30.92
00:05:38.79
00:06:00.43
00:08:28.67

RZ2 Pivovar Svijany Délka: 350m Rekord: 00:04:03.01

Ztrata na

prvnino
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:05.81
+00:00:07 .11
+00:00:07.99
+00:00:13.17
+00:00:15.03
+00:00:16.38
+00:00:20.86
+00:00:21.63
+00:00:22 63
+00:00:22 86
+00:00:25.89
+00:00:30.50
+00:00:30.94
+00:00:32 .49
+00:00:35.02
+00:00:38.36
+00:00:38.92
+00:00:39.02
+00:00:40.41
+00:00:41.05
+00:00:43.70
+00:00:49.13
+00:00:49.91
+00:00:54.08
+00:00:56.25
+00:01.01.08
+00:01:02 .36
+00:01:05.31
+00:01:05.98
+00:01:11.13
+00:01:16.64
+00:01:22.39
+00:01:27.91
+00:01:35.78
+00:01.567 42
+00:02:25 66

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:05.81
+00:00:01.30
+00:00:00.88
+00:00:05.18
+00:00:01.86
+00:00:01.35
+00:00:04.48
+00:00:00.77
+00:00:01.00
+00:00:00.23
+00:00:03.03
+00:00:04.61
+00:00:00.44
+00:00:01.55
+00:00:02.53
+00:00:03.34
+00:00:00.56
+00:00:00.10
+00:00:01.39
+00:00:00.64
+00:00:02.65
+00:00:05.43
+00:00:00.78
+00:00:04.17
+00:00:02.17
+00:00:04.84
+00:00:01.27
+00:00:02.95
+00:00:00.68
+00:00:05.14
+00:00:05.51
+00:00:05.75
+00:00:05.52
+00:00:07.87
+00:00:21.64
+00:00:28.24
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Jméno
Ales
Fetr
Pavel
Victor
Kamil
Frantin
Fetr
Jifi

Jan
Filip
Fetr
Honza
Lukas
Ondrej
Michal
Pavel
Jifi
Favel
Martin
Fetr
Dalibor
Daniel
Favel
Favel
Fetr
Vaclav
Karel
Miroslav
Favel
Fetr
Jakub
David
Jan
Fetr
Fetr
Michal
FrantiZek

Cejchan
Pavlat
Kogitek
Trnka
Sedlacek
Daolezal
Hawlik
Hadrava
Hefmanek
Strahal
Hauer
Brich
Pelda
Pavlig
Zulkevié
Matéjiek
Zdrazil
Cermny
Cejchan
Kupilik
aka DEPUTY
Prochazka
Janda
Skoupy
Knef
Stransky
Bajza
Pek
Janeba
Strahal
Hoffmann
Sedlacek
Drazinsky
Kuzela
Hasek
Komurka
Cejchan

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
AME Mala Skila
Patriot team

MS Subaru RACING

RC CLUB CISTA

Rally Club VIDOWY

Rally Club VIDOY

RC Rally Racing team
HFP LOUDA Rally Team

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

MS Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.
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F2
F2

4
2
3
3
1

Soucet Pen.

00:08:22 66
00:08:24.22
00:08:25.15
00:08:25.82
00:08:36.74
00:08:41.33
00:08:42.42
00:08:47.01
00:08:49.77
00:08:58.43
00:09:03.22
00:09:05.52
00:09:07.99
00:09:09.860
00:09:14 .43
00:09:22.02
00:09:24.55
00:09:30.03
00:09:31.77
00:09:32.90
00:09:40.51
00:09:43.29
00:09:50.46
00:09:50.70
00:09:56.35
00:10:04.72
00:10:06.35
00:10:30.99
00:10:31.78
00:10:38.16
00:10:47.51
00:10:59.35
00:11:21.71
00:11:27.82
00:11:28.82
00:13:00.09
00:13:17 .45

10

Ztratana

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.57
+00:00:02.48
+00:00:03.17
+00:00:14.08
+00:00:18.67
+00:00:19.77
+00:00:24.35
+00:00:27 11
+00:00:35.77
+00:00:40.56
+00:00:42 87
+00:00:45.33
+00:00:46.94
+00:00:61.77
+00:00:59.37
+00:01:01.89
+00:01:07 .37
+00:01:09.11
+00:01:10.24
+00:01:17.85
+00:01:25.63
+00:01:27.80
+00:01:28.04
+00:01:33.69
+00:01:42.06
+00:01.43.69
+00:02:08.33
+00:02:0912
+00:02:15.50
+00:02:24.85
+00:02:36.69
+00:02:59.05
+00:03:.05.17
+00:03:.06.17
+00:04.37 .43
+00:04:54 79

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.57
+00:00:00.92
+00:00:00.68
+00:00:10.91
+00:00:04 58
+00:00:01.10
+00:00:04.58
+00:00:02 76
+00:00:08 .66
+00:00:04.78
+00:00:02.31
+00:00:02 46
+00:00:01.61
+00:00:04.83
+00:00:07.60
+00:00:02 52
+00:00:05.48
+00:00:01.74
+00:00:01.13
+00:00:07 .61
+00:00:07.78
+00:00:02.17
+00:00:00.24
+00:00:05.65
+00:00:08.37
+00:00:01.62
+00:00:24 64
+00:00:00.78
+00:00:06.38
+00:00:09.35
+00:00:11.84
+00:00:22 36
+00:00:06.12
+00:00:01.00
+00:01.31.26
+00:00:17 .36
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Jméno
Victor
Ales
Petr
Jii
FPavel
Frantin
Kamil
Michal
Honza
Fetr
Fetr
Filip
Jan
Lukas
FPavel
Jifi
Daniel
Favel
FPavel
Ondrej
Fetr
Martin
Fetr
Karel
FPavel
Fetr
Miroslav
Vaclay
FPavel
Jakub
Dalibor
David
Fetr
Jan
Petr
FrantiZek
Michal

Trnka
Cejchan
Paviat
Hadrava
Kogitek
Dolezal
Sedlacek
Zulkevid
Brich
Havlik
Hauer
Strahal
Hefmanek
Pelda
Skoupy
Zdraiil
Prochazka
Matéjéek
Cerny
Pavlis
Kupilik
Cejchan
Knef
Bajza
Janda
Strahal
Pek
Stransky
Janeba
Hoffrmann
aka DEFUTY
Sedlacek
Kuzela
Drazinsky
Hasek
Cejchan
Komurka

Tym

M3 Subaru RACING
RC Rally Racing team
AMK Mala Skala
Rally Club VIDOV
Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA

HFPF LOUDA Rally Team
Rally Club VIDOV

HFP LOUDA Rally Team
RC Rally Racing team

RC Rally Racing team junior

MS Subaru RACING

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Cas RZ Pen.

00:04:04.26
00:04:07.92
00:04:00.28
00:04:11.34
00:04:11.45
00:04:12.93
00:04:18.40
00:04:19.26
00:04:21.93
00:04:22.26
00:04:27.10
00:04:27.68
00:04:30.45
00:04:31.26
00:04:31.48
00:04:32.51
00:04:33.67
00:04:36.35
00:04:36.73
00:04:37.23
00:04:43.53
00:04:49.45
00:04:49.82
00:04:53.75
00:04:54.54
00:05:02.35
00:05:05.68
00:05:07.46
00:05:08.76
00:05:11.35
00:05:11.76
00:05:11.96
00:05:24.35
00:05:27.93
00:05:56.84
00:06:58.26
00:08:08.52

10

RZ3 PROFIKC rally team Délka: 350m  Rekord: 00:04:04.26

Ztrata na

prvnino
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:03.66
+00:00:05.02
+00:00:07.08
+00:00:07 18
+00:00:08.67
+00:00:14.14
+00:00:15.00
+00:00:17 .67
+00:00:18.00
+00:00:22 84
+00:00:23.42
+00:00:26.19
+00:00:27.00
+00:00:27 22
+00:00:28.25
+00:00:29.41
+00:00:32.09
+00:00:32 47
+00:00:32.97
+00:00:39.27
+00:00:45.19
+00:00:45 56
+00:00:49.48
+00:00:50.28
+00:00:58.09
+00:01:01.42
+00:01:03.20
+00:01:04.50
+00:01:07.08
+00:01:07 .50
+00:01:07.70
+00:01:20.08
+00:01:23.67
+00:01.52.58
+00:02:54.00
+00:04:04 26

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:03.66
+00:00:01.36
+00:00:02.06
+00:00:0011
+00:00:01.48
+00:00:05.47
+00:00:00.86
+00:00:02.67
+00:00:00.33
+00:00:04.84
+00:00:00.58
+00:00:02.77
+00:00:00.81
+00:00:00.22
+00:00:01.03
+00:00:01.16
+00:00:02.68
+00:00:00.38
+00:00:00.50
+00:00:06.20
+00:00:05.92
+00:00:00.37
+00:00:03.93
+00:00:00.79
+00:00:07.81
+00:00:03.33
+00:00:01.78
+00:00:01.20
+00:00:02.59
+00:00:00.41
+00:00:00.20
+00:00:12.39
+00:00:03.58
+00:00:28.91
+00:01:01.42
+00:01:10 26
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sC
10
2

1
42
5
53
39
a2
13
B
44
105
140
145
106
147
155
47
11
#
20
21

. 153

27

. 143

51

. 17
. 154

50

. 114
. 148
. 127
. 151

142

14

45
107

Jméno
Victar
Ales
Petr
Favel
Frantin
Karmil
Jifi
Fetr
Jan
Filip
Honza
Petr
Michal
Lukas
Ondrej
Jifi
Favel
Favel
Fetr
Martin
Daniel
Favel
Favel
Fetr
Dalibor
Karel
Vaclav
Miroslawv
Fetr
Pavel
Jakub
David
Jan
Fetr
Petr
Frantifek
Michal

Trnka
Cejchan
Pavlat
Kositek
Daolezal
Sedladek
Hadrava
Hawlik
Hefmanek
Strahal
Brich
Hauer
Zulkevié
Pelda
Pavlis
Zdrazil
Matéjtek
Cemny
Kupilik
Cejchan
Prochazka
Skoupy
Janda
Knef

aka DEPUTY
Bajza
Stransky
Pek
Strahal
Janeha
Hoffrmann
Sedlacek
Drazinsky
Kuzela
Hasek
Cejchan
Komirka

Tym

MS Subaru RACING
RC Rally Racing team
AMK Mala Skala
Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA

Rally Club VIDOW

Rally Club VIDOV

RC Rally Racing team
HFF LOUDA Rally Team
HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.

LIS S % B S S L VIR F R R R P R O T T OV R N T SRV I SR VR ]

T a7
[¥%] [¥%]

Soucet Pen.

00:12:30.09
00:12:30.58
00:12:33.51
00:12:36.60
00:12:54 26
00:12:55.14
00:12:58.35
00:13:04.69
00:13:20.22
00:13:26.11
00:13:27 46
00:13:30.32
00:13:33.69
00:13:39.25
00:13:46.82
00:13:57.06
00:13:58.38
00:14:06.76
00:14:16.43
00:14:21.22
00:14:21.96
00:14:22.18
00:14:45.00
00:14:46.17
00:14:52.27
00:15:00.10
00:15:12.18
00:15:36.67
00:15:40.51
00:15:40.54
00:15:58.86
00:16:11.31
00:16:49.64
00:16:52.18
00:17:25.67
00:20:15.71
00:21:08.61

10

10

Ztrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:00.48
+00:00:03.42
+00:00:06.51
+00:00:24 17
+00:00:25.05
+00:00:28.26
+00:00:34.60
+00:00:50.13
+00:00:56.02
+00:00:57.37
+00:01:00.23
+00:01:03.60
+00:01:09.18
+00:01:16.74
+00:01:26.97
+00:01:28.29
+00:01:36.67
+00:01:46.34
+00:01:51.13
+00:01.61.87
+00:01:52.09
+00:02:14.81
+00:02:16.08
+00:02:2218
+00:02:30.01
+00:02:42.09
+00:03:06.58
+00:03:10.42
+00:03:.10.45
+00:03:28.77
+00:03:.41.22
+00:04:19.55
+00:04:22.08
+00:04.55.58
+00:07.45.62
+00:08:38.52

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:00.45
+00:00:02.93
+00:00:03.09
+00:00:17 66
+00:00:00.88
+00:00:03.21
+00:00:06.34
+00:00:15.53
+00:00:05.89
+00:00:01.35
+00:00:02.86
+00:00:03.37
+00:00:05.56
+00:00:07 .58
+00:00:10.23
+00:00:01.32
+00:00:08.38
+00:00:09.67
+00:00:04.78
+00:00:00.74
+00:00:00.22
+00:00:22 82
+00:00:01.17
+00:00:06.10
+00:00:07.83
+00:00:12.08
+00:00:24 48
+00:00:03.84
+00:00:00.03
+00:00:18.32
+00:00:12.45
+00:00:38.33
+00:00:02 54
+00:00:33.49
+00:02:50.04
+00:00:52.90
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sC
10
42
53
140

13
39
32
20
47
105
155
11
145
147

. 106

3

. 143

27
51

. 153
. 148

154

.M
. 114
. 127

21
50

. 142

151

. 141

45
107

Jméno
Ales
Victor
Fetr
Pavel
Frantin
Kamil
Honza
Michal
Filip
Jan

Jii
Fetr
Daniel
Favel
Fetr
Favel
Fetr
Lukag
Jifi
Ondrej
Martin
Dalibar
Fetr
Karel
FPavel
Jakub
Miroslav
Vaclay
FPavel
David
FPavel
Fetr
Fetr
Jan
Fetr
FrantiSek
Michal

Cejchan
Trnka
Pavlat
Kosicek
Dolezal
Sedlacek
Brich
Zulkevié
Strahal
Hefmanek
Hadrava
Havlik
Prochazka
Cermny
Hauer
Matéjéek
Kupilik
Pelda
Zdrazil
Pavlig
Eejchan
aka DEPUTY
Knef
Bajza
Janda
Hoffrmann
Pek
Stransky
Janeba
Sedladek
Skoupy
Strahal
Kuzela
Drazinsky
Hasek
Cejchan
Komdrka

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
M3 Subaru RACING
AME Mala Skila
Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

HFPF LOUDA Rally Team
RC Rally Racing team
Rally Club VIDOV

Rally Club VIDOV

RC Rally Racing team junior

MS Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.

(SRR SR L R TV SR PV R S AL VI FU R VI G SN I S oL SR FL R S L R

LW M oM
%] La L

m M
RS

Lo — L e B B

Cas RZ Pen.
00:04:01.28
00:04:03.12
00:04:04.85
00:04.06.65
00:04:09.90
00:04:10.71
00:04:13.40
00:04:14.65
00:04:16.28
00:04:16.59
00:04:16.67
00:04:18.43
00:04:20.76
00:04:27.95
00:04:29.82
00:04:31.39
00:04:3317
00:04:33.45
00:04:39.34
00:04:39.43
00:04:40.65
00:04:41.56
00:04:42.07
00:04:51.29
00:04:51.43
00:04:57.82
00045912
00:05:02.28
00050612
00:05:08.37
00:05:08.54
00:05:098.31
00:05:12.58
00:05:15.80
00:05:39.37
00:06:01.70
00:08:02.56

RZ4 Autodrom Ceskd Lipa

Ztrata na

prvnino
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.84
+00:00:03.57
+00:00:05.37
+00:00:08.62
+00:00:09.43
+00:00:1212
+00:00:13.37
+00:00:15.00
+00:00:15.31
+00:00:15.38
+00:00:17.15
+00:00.19.48
+00:00:26.67
+00:00:28.54
+00:00:30.11
+00:00:31.89
+00:00:32.17
+00:00:38.06
+00:00:38.15
+00:00:39.37
+00:00:40.28
+00:00:40.79
+00:00:50.01
+00:00:50.15
+00:00:56.54
+00:00.57.84
+00:01:01.00
+00:01:04.84
+00:01:07.08
+00:01:07 .26
+00:01:08.03
+00:01:11.31
+00:01:14.62
+00:01:38.08
+00:02.00.42
+00:04:01.28

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.84
+00:00:01.73
+00:00:01.80
+00:00:03.25
+00:00:00.81
+00:00:02.69
+00:00:01.25
+00:00:01.63
+00:00:00.31
+00:00:00.08
+00:00:01.76
+00:00:02.33
+00:00:07 .19
+00:00:01.87
+00:00:01.57
+00:00:01.78
+00:00:00.28
+00:00:05.89
+00:00:00.09
+00:00:01.22
+00:00:00.91
+00:00:00.51
+00:00:09.22
+00:00:00.14
+00:00:06.39
+00:00:01.20
+00:00:03.16
+00:00:03.84
+00:00:02.25
+00:00:00.17
+00:00:00.77
+00:00:03.28
+00:00:03.31
+00:00:23.47
+00:00:22.33
+00:02:00.86

Délka: 425m Rekord: 00:04:01.28
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42

53
39
32
13
44

. 140

105
145
106

. 155

47

. 147

20
11
ch |
27
21
143

. 153

51

.17
. 154
. 114

50

. 148
. 127
. 142

151

141

46
107

Jméno
Ales
Victar
Fetr
Pavel
Frantin
Kamil
Jifi
Fetr
Jan
Haonza
Filip
Michal
Fetr
Lukag
Ondrej
Pavel
Pavel
Jifi
Daniel
Fetr
Martin
Petr
Favel
Dalibor
Pavel
Karel
Vaclav
Miroslaw
Favel
Fetr
Jakub
David
Fetr
Jan
Fetr
FrantiSek
Michal

Cejchan
Trnka
Paviat
Kosicek
Daolezal
Sedlacek
Hadrava
Hawlik
Hefmanek
Brich
Strahal
Zulkevié
Hauer
Pelda
Pavlis
Matéjiek
Eerny
Zdrazil
Prachazka
Kupilik
Cejchan
Kner
Skoupy
aka DEPUTY
Janda
Bajza
Stransky
Pek
Janeba
Strahal
Hoffmann
Sedlacek
KuZela
Drazinsky
Hasek
Cejchan
Komirka

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
MS Subaru RACING
AME Mala Skala
Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA

Rally Club VIDOW

Rally Club VIDOV

RC Rally Racing team
HFP LOUDA Rally Team
HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.

NI S T ROV T S SN I FL N VR P SV O R S R T FU R IS B LG T SO U S

ma

Soucet Pen.

00:16:31.86
00:16:33.21
00:16:38.36
00:16:43.25
00:17:04.16
00:17:05.85
00:17:15.02
00:17:23.12
00:17:36.81
00:17:40.86
00:17:42.39
00:17:43.34
00:18:00.14
00:18:12.70
00:18:26.26
00:18:29.77
00:18:34.71
00:18:36.40
00184272
00:18:49.60
00:19:01.87
00:19:28.24
00:19:30.72
00:19:33.83
00:19:36.43
00:19:51.39
00:20:14.46
00:20:35.79
00:20:46.66
00:20:49.82
00:20:56.68
00:21:19.68
00:22:04.77
00:22:05.54
00:23:05.04
00:26:17.41
00:29:11.17

10

10

Ztratana

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.35
+00:00:06.50
+00:00:11.38
+00:00:32.30
+00:00:33.88
+00:00:43.16
+00:00:51.26
+00:01:04.95
+00:01:09.00
+00:01:10.53
+00:01:16.48
+00:01:28.28
+00:01:40.84
+00:01:54.40
+00:01:57.91
+00:02:02.85
+00:02:04 .54
+00:02:10.86
+00:02:17.74
+00:02:30.01
+00:02:56.38
+00:02:58.86
+00:03:01.97
+00:03.04.57
+00:03:19.53
+00:03.42.60
+00:04:03.93
+00:04:14.80
+00:04:17.96
+00:04:24 82
+00:04:47 82
+00:05:32.91
+00:05:33.68
+00:06:33.18
+00:09.45.55
+00:12:39.31

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:01.35
+00:00:05.15
+00:00:04.89
+00:00:20.91
+00:00:01.68
+00:00:09.17
+00:00:08.10
+00:00:13.69
+00:00:04.05
+00:00:01.53
+00:00:05.95
+00:00:11.80
+00:00:12 56
+00:00:13.56
+00:00:03.51
+00:00:04.94
+00:00:01.69
+00:00:06.32
+00:00:06.88
+00:00:12.27
+00:00:26.37
+00:00:02 .48
+00:00:03.11
+00:00:02.60
+00:00:14.96
+00:00:23.07
+00:00:21.33
+00:00:10.87
+00:00:03.16
+00:00:06.86
+00:00:23.00
+00:00:45.09
+00:00:00.77
+00:00:59.50
+00:0312.37
+00:02.53.76
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32
44
140
13
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53

143
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11

106

105
21
)|
20

. 155
. 147

27

. 154
. 153
.17

50

. 142
. 151
. 148
127

51
141
46

. 114

Jméno
Ales
Victor
Petr
Pavel
Frantin
Jifi
Petr
Hanza
Michal
Jan
Lukas
Kamil
Filip
Dalibor
Pavel
Petr
Ondrej
Petr
Pavel
Martin
Daniel
Pavel
Jifi
Petr
Miroslav
Pavel
Vaclav
Petr
Petr
Jan
Jakub
David
Karel
Petr
FrantiZek
Pavel

Cejchan
Trnka
Paviat
KoSitek
Dolezal
Hadrava
Havlik
Brich
Zulkevié
Hefrmanek
Felda
Sedlatek
Strahal
aka DEPUTY
Cerny
Kupilik
Pavlig
Hauer
Skoupy
Cejchan
Prachazka
Matéjcek
Zdrazil
Kner

Fek
Janda
Stransky
Strahal
KuZela
Drrazinsky
Hoffmann
Sedlaek
Bajza
Hagek
Cejchan
Janeba

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
MS Subaru RACING
AMK Mala Skala

Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA

Rally Club VIDOW

Rally Club VIDOWV

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team juniar

Kat.

(TSR VR % RN 5 VI PR N S SV R O I SU R P VR T S RIS VR S R

-
La

R % R S & R SV

Cas RZ Pen.
00:03:18.89
00:03:25.07
00:03:26.85
00:03:27 46
00:03:29.93
00:03.32.21
00:03:35.57
00:03:36.70
00:03:39.00
00:03:39.67
00:03:42 60
00:03:43.43
00:03:47.70
00:03:50.75
00:03:51.20
00:03:51.25
00:03:54 26
00:03:54.50
00:03:55.37
00:03:56.78
00:03:57.32
00:03:57 46
00:04:00.23
00:04:08.40
00:04:08.75
00:04:12.15
00:04:20.04
00:04:33.15
00:04:33.20
00:04:33.70
00:04:34.10
00:04:36.25
00:04.42.03
00:05:02.28
00:05:23.21
00:06:37.78

RZ5 MS-Free NET Délka: 425m Rekord: 00:03:18.89

Ttrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:06.18
+00:00:07.96
+00:00:08.57
+00:00:11.09
+00:00:13.32
+00:00:16.68
+00:00:17 .81
+00:00:20.11
+00:00:20.78
+00:00:23.71
+00:00:24 54
+00:00:28.81
+00:00:31.86
+00:00:32.31
+00:00:32.36
+00:00:35.37
+00:00:35.61
+00:00:36.48
+00:00:37.89
+00:00:38.43
+00:00:38.57
+00:00:41.34
+00:00:49.51
+00:00:49 86
+00:00:53.26
+00:01:01.15
+00:01:14.26
+00:01:14.31
+00:01:14.81
+00:01:15.21
+00:01:17.36
+00:01:23.14
+00:01:43.39
+00:02:04.32
+00:03:18.89

predch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:06.18
+00:00:01.78
+00:00:00.61
+00:00:02.52
+00:00:02.23
+00:00:03.36
+00:00:01.13
+00:00:02.30
+00:00:00.67
+00:00:02.93
+00:00:00.83
+00:00:04.27
+00:00:03.05
+00:00:00.45
+00:00:00.05
+00:00:03.01
+00:00:00.24
+00:00:00.87
+00:00:01.41
+00:00:00.54
+00:00:00.14
+00:00:02.77
+00:00:08.17
+00:00:00.35
+00:00:03.40
+00:00:07.89
+00:00:13.11
+00:00:00.05
+00:00:00.50
+00:00:00.40
+00:00:02.15
+00:00:05.78
+00:00:20.25
+00:00:20.93
+00:01:14.57
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. 140

105
145
106
47
155
147
20
1
£y

. 1432

21
27

. 153

51
117

. 154

50

. 148
12T
. 142
. 151

114

- 141

45

Jméno
Ales
Victor
Petr
Pavel
Frantin
Jifi
Kamil
Petr
Jan
Honza
Michal
Filip
Petr
Lukas
Ondrej
Pavel
Pavel
Jifi
Daniel
Petr
Martin
Dalibor
Pavel
Petr
Pavel
Karel
Vaclav
Miraslav
Petr
Jakub
David
Petr
Jan
Pavel
Petr
FrantiZek

Cejchan
Trnka
Pavlat
Kogitek
Diolezal
Hadrava
Sedlatek
Havlik
Hefmanek
Brich
Zulkevié
Strahal
Hauer
Felda
Pavlis
Cermny
Matéjtek
Zdraiil
Prochazka
Kupilik
Cejchan
aka DEFPUTY
Skoupy
Knef
Janda
Bajza
Stransky
Fek
Strahal
Hoffrmann
Sedlaek
Kuzela
Drazinsky
Janeba
HaZek
Cejchan

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
M3 Subaru RACING
ANMK Mala Skala
Fatriot team

RC CLUB CISTA
Rally Club VIDOV

Rally Club VIDOV
RC Rally Racing team
HFP LOUDA Rally Team

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

Kat.

{ SR EE T SR T R S I TR R S T TS R TR N % TR R R K i R SSUEE T S L R

RC Rally Racing team junior 1

Soucet Pen.

00:19:50.75
00:19:58.28
00:20:05.21
00:20:10.71
00:20:34.14
00:20:47.23
00:20:49.28
00:20:58.69
00:21:16.48
00:21:17.56
00:21:27 .34
00:21:30.09
00:21:54.64
00:21:55.30
00:22:20.52
00:22:25.91
00:22:27 .23
00:22:36.63
00:22:40.04
00:22:40.85
00:22:58 .65
00:23:24 58
00:23:26.00
00:23:36.64
00:23:48.58
00:24:33.42
00:24:3450
00:24:44 54
00:25:22 97
00:25:30.78
00:25:55.93
00:26:37.97
00:26:39.24
00:27:24 .44
00:28:07.32
00:31:40.62

10

10

Ttrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:07 .53
+00:00:14 46
+00:00:19.96
+00:00:43.39
+00:00:56.48
+00:00:568.53
+00:01:07 84
+00:01:2573
+00:01:26.81
+00:01:36.59
+00:01:39.34
+00:02:03.89
+00:02:04.55
+00:02:29.77
+00:02:35.16
+00:02:36 48
+00:02:45.88
+00:02:49.29
+00:02:50.10
+00:03:07.90
+00:03:33.83
+00:03:35.34
+00:03:45.89
+00:03:57 .83
+00:04:42 67
+00:04:4375
+00:04:53.79
+00:05:32.22
+00:05:40.03
+00:06:05.18
+00:06:47.22
+00:06:48.49
+00:07:33.69
+00:08:16 57
+00:11:49.87

predch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:07 .53
+00:00:06.93
+00:00:05.50
+00:00:23.43
+00:00:13.09
+00:00:02.05
+00:00:09 .41
+00:00:17.79
+00:00:01.08
+00:00:09.78
+00:00:02.75
+00:00:24.55
+00:00:00.66
+00:00:25.22
+00:00:05.39
+00:00:01.32
+00:00:09.40
+00:00:03.41
+00:00:00.81
+00:00:17.80
+00:00:25.83
+00:00:01.51
+00:00:10.55
+00:00:11.94
+00:00:44 84
+00:00:01.08
+00:00:10.04
+00:00:38.43
+00:00:07.81
+00:00:25.15
+00:00:42.04
+00:00:01.27
+00:00:45.20
+00:00:42 88
+00:03:33.30
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140
53

32
105
11
155
145
20
47
21
)|

. 147

27

. 143

106

. 117

153

. 154

148
50
114

. 142

127
51
151

141

45

Jméno
Ales
Petr
Wictor
Pavel
Honza
Jifi
Filip
Jan
Michal
Karmil
Frantin
Petr
Petr
Petr
Pavel
Lukas
Daniel
Pavel
Pavel
Martin
Jiii
Petr
Dalibor
Ondrej
Vaclav
Pavel
Miroslav
Jakub
Petr
Pavel
Petr
David
Karel
Jan
Petr
FrantiZek

Cejchan
Pavlat
Trnka
Kogitek
Brich
Hadrava
Strahal
Hefrmanek
Zulkevié
Sedlaek
Dolezal
Hawlik
Hauer
Kupilik
Matéjiek
Felda
Prachazka
Cernj
Skoupy
Cejchan
Zdrazil
Knef

aka DEPUTY
Pavlis
Stransky
Janda
Pek
Hoffmann
Strahal
Janeba
Kuzela
Sedlaek
Bajza
Drrazinsky
Hasek
Cejchan

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
AMK Mala Skala

MS Subaru RACING
Patriot team

HFF LOUDA Rally Team
Rally Club VIDOV

HFF LOUDA Rally Team
RC Rally Racing team

RC CLUB CISTA
Rally Club VIDOV

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

Kat.
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Fz
2
F2
F3
4
3

RC Rally Racing team junior 1

Cas RZ Pen.

00:03:21.53
00:03:26.01
00:03:27.70
00:03:29.93
00:03:31.09
00:03:34.01
00:03:35.10
00:03:36.43
00:03:36.84
00:03:38.42
00:03:41.15
00:03:41.40
00:03:43.85
00:03:46.37
00:03:46.73
00:03:48 .45
00:03:49.62
00:03:50.32
00:03:53.40
00:03:56.85
00:03:58.89
00:03:59.10
00:04:00.95
00:04:01.35
00:04:07 15
00:04:07 65
00:04:10.23
00:04:15.06
00:04:17.10
00:04:21.39
00:04:22.07
00:04:23.00
00:04:28.73
00:04:29.59
00:04:56.01
00:05:12.42

10

10

RZ6 Automotoklub Mala Skala

Ttrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:04 .48
+00:00:06.17
+00:00:08.40
+00:00:09.56
+00:00.12.48
+00:00:13.57
+00:00:14.90
+00:00:15.31
+00:00:16.90
+00:00:19.62
+00:00:19.87
+00:00:22 32
+00:00:24 84
+00:00:256.25
+00:00:26.92
+00:00:28.08
+00:00:28.79
+00:00:31.87
+00:00:35.32
+00:00:37 .36
+00:00:37 57
+00:00:39.42
+00:00:39.82
+00:00:45 62
+00:00:46.12
+00:00:48.70
+00:00:53.53
+00:00:565.57
+00:00:59 86
+00:01:00.54
+00:01:01.47
+00:01.07.20
+00:01:08.06
+00:01:34 48
+00:01:50.89

predch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:04 .48
+00:00:01.69
+00:00:02 23
+00:00:01.16
+00:00:02.92
+00:00:01.09
+00:00:01.33
+00:00:00.41
+00:00:01.59
+00:00:02.72
+00:00:00.25
+00:00:02 45
+00:00:02.52
+00:00:00.41
+00:00:01.67
+00:00:0117
+00:00:00.70
+00:00:03.08
+00:00:03.45
+00:00:02.04
+00:00:00.21
+00:00:01.85
+00:00:00.40
+00:00:05.80
+00:00:00 .50
+00:00:02.58
+00:00:04.83
+00:00:02.04
+00:00:04.29
+00:00:00 68
+00:00:00.93
+00:00:06.73
+00:00:00.86
+00:00:26 42
+00:00:16.41
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Jméno
Ales
Wictar

1 Petr

42
39
53
32

13

. 140

105
145
155
47
106
11
20

. 147

)|
21

. 143

27

. 153
. M7
. 154

51
50

. 148
127
. 142
. 151

114

141

45

Pavel
Frantin
Jifi
Kamil
Fetr
Honza
Jan
Michal
Filip
Fetr
Lukas
Pavel
Favel
Ondrej
Fetr
Daniel
Jifi
Martin
Pavel
Dalibor
Fetr
Favel
Vaclay
Miroslawv
Karel
Fetr
Jakub
David
Fetr
Jan
Favel
Fetr
FrantiZek

Délka: 400m Rekord: 00:03:21.53

Cejchan
Trnka
Paviat
Koitek
Dolezal
Hadrava
Sedlacek
Hawlik
Brich
Hefrmanek
Zulkevié
Strahal
Hauer
Felda
Matéjiek
Cemny
Pavlis
Kupilik
Prochazka
Zdrazil
Cejchan
Skoupy
aka DEPUTY
Kner
Janda
Stransky
Pek

Bajza
Strahal
Hoffrmann
Sedlacek
Kuzela
Drazinsky
Janeba
Hasek
Cejchan

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
MS Subaru RACING
AMK Mala Skala
Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA
Rally Club VIDOV

Rally Club VIDOV
HFF LOUDA Rally Team
RC Rally Racing team

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

Kat.
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F32

F2
F2

= o

F2
3

RC Rally Racing team junior 1

Soucet Pen.

00:23:12.28
00:23:25.98
00:23:31.22
00:23:40.64
00:24:15.29
00:24:21.24
00:24:27 .71
00:24:40.09
00:24:43.65
00:24:52.91
00:25:04.18
00:25:05.19
00:25:38 .49
00:25:43.75
00:26:14.01
00:26:16.23
00:26:21.87
00:26:27.22
00:26:29.66
00:26:35.52
00:26:55.50
00:27:19.49
00:27:25.53
00:27:35.74
00:27:56.23
00:28:41.65
00:28:54.77
00:29:02.15
00:29:40.07
00:29:45.84
00:20:18.93
00:21:00.04
00:31:08.82
00:31:45.83
00:33:03.33
00:26:53.04

10

10

10

10

Ztrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:13.70
+00:00:18.94
+00:00:28.36
+00:01:03.01
+00:01.08.96
+00:01:15.43
+00:01:27 .81
+00:01:36.37
+00:01:40.63
+00:01:51.90
+00:01:52.91
+00:02:26.21
+00:02:31.47
+00:03.01.73
+00:03:03.95
+00:03:.09.58
+00:03:14.94
+00:03:17.38
+00:03:23.24
+00:03:43.22
+00:04:07 .21
+00:04:13.25
+00:04.23.46
+00:04:43.95
+00:05:29.37
+00:05:42 49
+00:05:49.87
+00:06:27.79
+00:06:33.56
+00:07:06.65
+00:07:47.76
+00:07.66.55
+00:08:33.55
+00:09:51.05
+00:13:.40.76

predch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:13.70
+00:00:05.24
+00:00:09.42
+00:00:34.65
+00:00:05.95
+00:00:06.47
+00:00:12.38
+00:00:08.56
+00:00:04.26
+00:00:11.27
+00:00:01.01
+00:00:33.30
+00:00:05.26
+00:00:30.26
+00:00:02 22
+00:00:05. 64
+00:00:05.35
+00:00:02 44
+00:00:05.86
+00:00:19.98
+00:00:23.99
+00:00:06.04
+00:00:10.21
+00:00:20.49
+00:00:45 42
+00:00:13.12
+00:00:07.38
+00:00:37.92
+00:00:05.77
+00:00:33.08
+00:00:41.11
+00:00:08.79
+00:00:37.00
+00:01:17 .50
+00:03:49.71
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Jméno
Ales
Victar

1 Petr

140
105
47
106
11
20
155
ch |
143

. 147

145
27
21
51

154

. 153

117
50
142

. 151

148

127

141
46
114

Pavel
Frantin
Jifi
Honza
Kamil
Petr
Jan
Filip
Michal
Petr
Pavel
Ondrej
Petr
Daniel
Pavel
Martin
Dalibor
Jiii
Lukas
Petr
Pavel
Karel
Miroslav
Pavel
Vaclav
Petr
Petr
Jan
Jakub
David
Petr
FrantiZek
Pavel

Cejchan
Trnka
Paviat
Kogitek
Dolezal
Hadrava
Brich
Sedlatek
Hawlik
Hefrnanek
Strahal
Zulkevid
Hauer
Cernj
Paviis
Kupilik
Prachazka
Matéjcek
Cejchan
aka DEPUTY
Zdrazil
Felda
Knef
Skoupy
Bajza
Fek
Janda
Stransky
Strahal
KuZela
Drazinsky
Hoffmann
Sedlacek
Hasek
Cejchan
Janeba

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
MS Subaru RACING
AMK Mala Skala

Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA

Rally Club VIDOV

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

Rally Club VIDOV
RC Rally Racing team
HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

MS Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team juniar

Kat.

[ R IR % % I S S RN R S S R S TS RS R S R FE I R O R PR SIS R SN L Y

-
L

Cas RZ Pen.
00:03:54.28
00:03:57.04
00:04:01.65
00:04:02 28
00:04:04.35
00:04:04.45
00:04:07 .26
00:04:07.35
00:04:09.51
00:04:09.90
00:04:16.07
00:04:16.28
00:04:24 50
00:04:26.17
00:04:27.09
00:04:27.73
00:04:29.03
00:04:29.37
00:04:31.81
00:04:32.40
00:04:3275
00:04:37 25
00:04:37.26
00:04.37.65
00:04:47 32
00:04:58.08
00:04:59 46
00:05:00.68
00:05:08.37
00:05:19.78
00:05:26.39
00:05:29.12
00:05:32.38
00:05:34.76
00:05:43.28
00:07:48.56

RZT Truhlafstvi Cejchan Aled

Ttrata na

preniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:02.76
+00:00:07 .37
+00:00:08.00
+00:00:10.07
+00:00:10.17
+00:00:12.98
+00:00:13.07
+00:00:15.23
+00:00:15.62
+00:00:21.79
+00:00:22.00
+00:00:30.22
+00:00:31.89
+00:00:32.81
+00:00:33.45
+00:00:34.75
+00:00:35.09
+00:00:37.53
+00:00:38.12
+00:00:38.47
+00:00:42 87
+00:00:42.98
+00:00:43.37
+00:00:53.04
+00:01:03.81
+00:01:05.18
+00:01:06.40
+00:01:14.09
+00:01:25.50
+00:01:32.11
+00:01:34.84
+00:01:38.11
+00:01:40.48
+00:01:49.01
+00:03:54.28

predch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:02.76
+00:00:04.61
+00:00:00.63
+00:00:02.07
+00:00:00.10
+00:00:02.81
+00:00:00.09
+00:00:02.16
+00:00:00.38
+00:00:06.17
+00:00:00.21
+00:00:08.22
+00:00:01.67
+00:00:00.92
+00:00:00.64
+00:00:01.30
+00:00:00.34
+00:00:02.44
+00:00:00.59
+00:00:00.35
+00:00:04.50
+00:00:00.01
+00:00:00.39
+00:00:09.67
+00:00:10.77
+00:00:01.37
+00:00:01.22
+00:00:07.69
+00:00:11.41
+00:00:06.61
+00:00:02.73
+00:00:03.27
+00:00:02.37
+00:00:08.53
+00:02:05.27
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. 140

105
145
47
155
106
11
20

. 147
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21

. 143

27

. 153
.17

51

. 154
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. 151
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- 114

45

Jméno
Ales
Victor
Petr
Pavel
Frantin
Jifi
Kamil
Petr
Honza
Jan
Michal
Filip
Petr
Lukas
Pavel
Pavel
Ondrej
Petr
Daniel
Jifi
Martin
Pavel
Dalibor
Petr
Pavel
Vaclav
Karel
Miraslav
Petr
Jakub
David
Petr
Jan
Petr
Pavel
FrantiZek

Délka: 400m Rekord: 00:03:54.28

Cejchan
Trnka
Pavlat
Kogitek
Diolezal
Hadrava
Sedlatek
Havlik
Brich
Hefmanek
Zulkevie
Strahal
Hauer
Felda
Cerny
Matéjtek
Pavlis
Kupilik
Prochazka
Zdrazil
Cejchan
Skoupy
aka DEFPUTY
Knef
Janda
Stransky
Bajza
Fek
Strahal
Hoffrmann
Sedlaek
Kuzela
Drazinsky
Hasek
Janeba
Cejchan

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
M3 Subaru RACING
ANMK Mala Skala
Fatriot team

RC CcLUB CISTA
Rally Club VIDOV

Rally Club VIDOV
HFP LOUDA Rally Team
RC Rally Racing team

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

Kat.
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F2

RC Rally Racing team junior 1

Soucet Pen.

00:27:06.56
00:27:23.02
00:27:32.87
00:27:42.92
00:28:19.64
00:283:25.69
00:28:35.06
00:28:49.60
00:28:55.91
00:29:02.81
00:29:20.46
00:29:21.26
00:30:02.99
00:30:21.00
00:30:42.40
00:30:43.38
00:30:48.96
00:30:54.95
00:30:58.69
00:31:08.27
00:31:27.31
00:31:57.14
00:31:57.93
00:32:13.00
00:32:55.69
00:33:42.33
00:33:40.47
00:33:52.86
00:34:48.44
00:35:14.96
00:35:51.32
00:36:19.82
00:36:35.22
00:38:38.09
00:39:34.39
00:42:36.33

10

10

10

10

Ttrata na

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:16.46
+00:00:26.31
+00:00:36.36
+00:01:13.08
+00:01:19.13
+00:01:28.50
+00:01:43.04
+00:01:49.35
+00:01:56.25
+00:02:13.90
+00:02:14.70
+00:02:56 43
+00:03:14 .44
+00:03:35.84
+00:03:36.82
+00:03:42 40
+00:03:48.39
+00:03:5213
+00:04:01.71
+00:04:20.75
+00:04:50 58
+00:04:51.37
+00:05:06.44
+00:05:49.13
+00:06:35 77
+00:06:42.91
+00:06:46.30
+00:07:41.88
+00:08:08.40
+00:08:44.76
+00:09:13.26
+00:09:28 66
+00:11:31.53
+00:12:27 83
+00:15:2977

predch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:16.46
+00:00:09.85
+00:00:10.05
+00:00:36.72
+00:00:06.05
+00:00:09.37
+00:00:14.54
+00:00:06.31
+00:00:06.80
+00:00:17.65
+00:00:00.80
+00:00:41.73
+00:00:18.01
+00:00:21.40
+00:00:00.98
+00:00:05.58
+00:00:05.89
+00:00:03.74
+00:00:09.58
+00:00:19.04
+00:00:29.83
+00:00:00.79
+00:00:15.07
+00:00:42.69
+00:00:46 64
+00:00:07 .14
+00:00:03.39
+00:00:565.58
+00:00:26.52
+00:00:36.36
+00:00:28.50
+00:00:15.40
+00:02:02.87
+00:00:56.30
+00:03:01.84



-
=]
=

0[S oo [N = BB R

[P % R TR S R R TR L T R e B T R e B e e R e T R T T
SEEORNAOE RN ENN 2SO ND O RN D ®

SC

10

42

39
32

53
140

. 145

155
13
20

. 106

47
143

. 147
. 105

3
21

. 153

27
51

1T

11

. 154
. 151
. 142

50

. 127
. 141

45

. 114
. 148

Jméno
Victor
Ales
Frantin
Favel
Honza
Jifi
Fetr
Fetr
Kamil
Michal
Filip
Lukas
Favel
Jan
Daniel
Ondrej
Pavel
Dalibor
Jii
Fetr
Martin
Favel
Favel
Fetr
Karel
Vaclay
Fetr
Miraslav
Jan
Fetr
Fetr
David
Fetr
FrantiZek
Pavel
Jakub

Trnka
Cejchan
Dolezal
Kogitek
Brich
Hadrava
Havlik
Pavlat
Sedlacek
Zulkevic
Strahal
Pelda
Matéjcek
Hefmanek
Prochazka
Pavlis
Cerny
aka DEFUTY
Zdrazil
Hauer
Eejchan
Skoupy
Janda
Knef
Bajza
Stransky
Kupilik
Pek
Drazinsky
Kuzela
Strahal
Sedlacek
Hasek
Cejchan
Janeba
Hoffmann

Tym

MS Subaru RACING

RC Rally Racing team
RC CLUB CISTA
Fatriot team

HFF LOUDA Rally Team
Rally Club VIDOV

Rally Club VIDOV

AMK Mala Skala

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFP LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.

LIRS R FV R % R T S SV IR P VTR R N R P L R S Y R PUR UL RS SR VR K ]

Cas RZ Pen.

00:03:57.84
00:04:00.75
00:04:04.82
00:04:05.04
00:04:06.93
00:04:07.85
00:04:08.01
00:04:08.95
00:04:09.50
00:04:12.81
00:04:14.56
00:04:15.87
00:04:22.26
00:04:22.28
00:04:2375
00:04:24.98
00:04:28.685
00:04:29.12
00:04:30.64
00:04:21.09
00:04:2475
00:04:47.57
00:04:48.76
00:04:51.18
00:04:55.43
00:04:57.75
00:05:03.32
00:05:05.68
00:05:12.06
00:05:21.50
00:05:25.50
00:05:28.12
00:05:38.35
00:05:41.76
00:08:55.68
00:08:55.68

10

60
60

RZ8 RCACR Délka: 500m Rekord: 00:03:57.84

Ztrata na

prvnino
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:02.91
+00:00:06.98
+00:00:07 .20
+00:00:09.09
+00:00:10.01
+00:00:1017
+00:00:11.11
+00:00:11.66
+00:00:14.97
+00:00:16.72
+00:00:18.03
+00:00:24 42
+00:00:24 44
+00:00:25.91
+00:00:27 14
+00:00:30.81
+00:00:31.28
+00:00:32.80
+00:00:33.25
+00:00:36.91
+00:00:49.73
+00:00:50.92
+00:00:53.34
+00:00:57 .58
+00:00:59.91
+00:01:05.48
+00:01:07 .84
+00:01:14.22
+00:01:23.66
+00:01:27 66
+00:01:30.28
+00:01:40.51
+00:01:43.92
+00:04.57 .84
+00:04:57 .84

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:02.81
+00:00:04.07
+00:00:00.22
+00:00:01.89
+00:00:00.82
+00:00:00.16
+00:00:00.84
+00:00:00.55
+00:00:03.31
+00:00:01.75
+00:00:01.31
+00:00:06.39
+00:00:00.02
+00:00:01 .47
+00:00:01.23
+00:00:03.67
+00:00:00.47
+00:00:01.52
+00:00:00.45
+00:00:03.66
+00:00:12.82
+00:00:01.19
+00:00:02 42
+00:00:04.25
+00:00:02.32
+00:00:05.57
+00:00:02 36
+00:00:06.38
+00:00:09.44
+00:00:04.00
+00:00:02.62
+00:00:10 23
+00:00:03.41
+00:03:13.82
+00:00:00.00
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. 140

105
145
155
47
106
20
147
11
ch |
143
21
27

. 153

117
51
154
50
127

. 142

151

. 148

141
46
114

Jméno
Ales
Victar
Fetr
Favel
Frantin
Jifi
Karmil
Fetr
Honza
Jan
Michal
Filip
Fetr
Lukag
Pavel
Pavel
Ondrej
Daniel
Jii
Fetr
Martin
Dalibor
Favel
Fetr
Pavel
Vaclay
Karel
Miroslav
Fetr
David
Fetr
Jan
Jakub
Fetr
FrantiSek
Favel

Eejchan
Trnka
Paviat
Kositek
Dolezal
Hadrava
Sedladek
Havwlik
Brich
Hefrmanek
Zulkevié
Strahal
Hauer
Pelda
Matéjiek
Cermnj
Pavis
Prachazka
Zdrazil
Kupilik
Eejchan
aka DEPUTY
Skoupy
Knef
Janda
Stransky
Bajza
Pek
Strahal
Sedladek
KuZela
Drazinsky
Hoffmann
Hagek
Cejchan
Janeba

Tym

RC Rally Racing team
MS Subaru RACING
AMK Mala Skala
Patriot team

RC CLUB CISTA
Rally Club VIDOW

Rally Club VIDOW
HFP LOUDA Rally Team
RC Rally Racing team

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

M3 Subaru RACING

HFF LOUDA Rally Team

RC Rally Racing team junior

Kat.
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Soucet Pen.

00:31:07.31
00:21:20.86
00:31:41.82
00:31:47 .96
00:32:24 46
00:32:33.54
00:32:44.56
00:32:57.61
00:33:02.84
00:33:25.09
00:33:33.27
00:23:35.82
00:34:34.08
00:34:36.87
00:35:05.64
00:25:11.05
00:35:13.94
00:35:22 44
00:35:38.91
00:25:58.27
00:26:02.06
00:36:27.05
00:36:44.71
00:37:04.18
00:37:44.45
00:28:40.08
00:38:44.90
00:38:58.54
00:40:13.94
00:41:19.44
00:41:41.32
00:41:47.28
00:44:10.64
00:44:16.44
00:458:12.09
00:48:30.07

10

10

10
10

60

10
60

Ztratana

prvniho
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:13.55
+00:00:34.51
+00:00:40.65
+00:01:17.15
+00:01:26.23
+00:01:37.25
+00:01:60.30
+00:01:565.53
+00:0217.78
+00:02:25.96
+00:02:28.51
+00:03:26.77
+00:03:29 .56
+00:0358.33
+00:04:03.74
+00:04.06.63
+00:04:15.13
+00:04:31.60
+00:04:50.96
+00:04:54.75
+00:05:19.74
+00:05:37 .40
+00:05:56 87
+00:06:37 .14
+00.07. 3277
+00:07:37.59
+00:07:51.23
+00:09:06.63
+00:10:12.13
+00:10:34.01
+00:10:39.97
+00:13:03.33
+00:13:09.13
+00:17:10.78
+0017: 2276

piedch.
+00:00:00.00
+00:00:13.55
+00:00:20.96
+00:00:06.14
+00:00:36.50
+00:00:09.08
+00:00:11.02
+00:00:13.05
+00:00:05.23
+00:00:22 25
+00:00:08.18
+00:00:02.55
+00:00:58 26
+00:00:02.79
+00:00:28.77
+00:00:05.41
+00:00:02.89
+00:00:08.50
+00:00:16.47
+00:00:19.36
+00:00:03.79
+00:00:24 .99
+00:00:17 66
+00:00:19.47
+00:00:40.27
+00:00:66.63
+00:00:04.82
+00:00:13.64
+00:01:15.40
+00:01:05.50
+00:00:21.88
+00:00:05.96
+00:02:23.36
+00:00:05.80
+00:04.01.65
+00:00:11.98



